COMPLETE CARE AT BURLINGTON WOODS LLC

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year

Medicaid

Medicaid - Managed Care
Private

Medicare

Medicare Part A bad debts
Commercial HMO
Medicare HMO

Medicaid HMO

Hospice

Total current year
Prior years

Medicaid
Private

Miscellaneous
Therapy
Other

TOTAL REVENUES

(a limited liability company)
REVENUES

$ 1,503,267
10,669,126

665,786

4,055,750
(193,463)
327,271

1,220,852
462,075
633,254

19,343,918

195,313

(201,471)
(6,158)

842,778
6,670
849,448

§__20,187,208



