

COMPLETE CARE AT BURLINGTON WOODS LLC
(a limited liability company)
REVENUES
YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year	
Medicaid	\$ 1,503,267
Medicaid - Managed Care	10,669,126
Private	665,786
Medicare	4,055,750
Medicare Part A bad debts	(193,463)
Commercial HMO	327,271
Medicare HMO	1,220,852
Medicaid HMO	462,075
Hospice	<u>633,254</u>
Total current year	<u>19,343,918</u>
 Prior years	
Medicaid	195,313
Private	<u>(201,471)</u>
	<u>(6,158)</u>
 Miscellaneous	
Therapy	842,778
Other	<u>6,670</u>
	<u>849,448</u>
 TOTAL REVENUES	<u>\$ 20,187,208</u>